
S. No. 

The resuit of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Electrical Engineering & Diploma in Electrical 
Engineering (Lateral Entry) who appeared in Semester- V, supplementary examination held in 
September-October, 2024 is declared as under: -

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Roll No. 

02-DEE-2021 

04-DEE-2021 

20-DEE-2021 

29-DEE-2021 

31-DEEIL-2022 

33-DEEIL-2022 

34-DEE/L-2022 

35-DEE/L-2022 

Note: 

37-DEEIL-2022 

No:BGSBU/CoEI24/3955 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BAISHAH UNIVERSITY 
Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

Date: 17-10-2024 

Copy to the: 

Registration No. 

BGSBU/21/840-DEE 

4. Office Copy. 

Result Notification No. 437 of 2024 
Date : 17-10-2024 

BGSBU/21/842-DEE 

BGSBUI21/856-DEE 

BGSBU/21/864-DEE 

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' 

BGSBU/22/1032-DEE/L 

Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri - 135234 

BGSBU/22/1034-DEE/L 

Date of Declaration of Result :17-10-2024 

BGSBUI22/1035-DEE/L 

BGSBU/22/1036-DEE/L 

BGSBU/22/1038-DEE/L 

1. Controller ot Examinations. 

Name of the Candidate & 

parentae 
Nazar Shabir Shabnam 

S/o Shabir Ahmed 
Bilal Nazir 
Slo Mohd Nazir 

Mohd Simran 
Slo Mohd Sadeeg 

Shafait Ali 
Slo Ghulam Quader 

Imran Ahmed 
S/o Nassar Hussain 
Mohd Sajid 
Slo Mohd Nazir 

Shazad Ahmed 

Slo Mohd Khursheed 
Hag Nawaz Ahrned 

S/o Mohd Rashid 

2. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Departmer 

3. l/c University Website. 

Wajid Ali 
Slo Zulifkar Ali 

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester 

declaration of the result. 

Res ilt of Semester V: 
Maras Obtained out of 
Maximum Marks:900 

Re-appear in EE- 503 

Re-appear in EE- 503 

Re-appear in EE- 501 

619 

558 

563 

609 

641 

559 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

Deputy Eontroler of Examinations 

V shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of 
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