

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY Rajouri (J&K) - 185234

Result Notification No. 437 of 2024 Date: 17-10-2024

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Electrical Engineering & Diploma in Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) who appeared in Semester- V, supplementary examination held in September-October, 2024 is declared as under:-

S. No.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate & Parentage	Result of Semester V: Marks Obtained out of Maximum Marks:900
1.	02-DEE-2021	BGSBU/21/840-DEE	Nazar Shabir Shabna m S/o Shabir Ahmed	Re-appear in EE- 503
2.	04-DEE-2021	BGSBU/21/842-DEE	Bilal Nazir S/o Mohd Nazir	Re-appear in EE- 503
3.	20-DEE-2021	BGSBU/21/856-DEE	Mohd Simran S/o Mohd Sadeeq	Re-appear in EE- 501
4.	29-DEE-2021	BGSBU/21/864-DEE	Shafait Ali S/o Ghulam Quader	619
5.	31-DEE/L-2022	BGSBU/22/1032-DEE/L	Imran Ahmed S/o Nassar Hussain	558
6.	33-DEE/L-2022	BGSBU/22/1034-DEE/L	Mohd Sajid S/o Mohd Nazir	563
7.	34-DEE/L-2022	BGSBU/22/1035-DEE/L	Shazad Ahmed S/o Mohd Khursheed	609
8.	35-DEE/L-2022	BGSBU/22/1036-DEE/L	Haq Nawaz Ahmed S/o Mohd Rashid	641
9.	37-DEE/L-2022	BGSBU/22/1038-DEE/L	Wajid Ali S/o Zulifkar Ali	559

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University Rajouri - 135234

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Date of Declaration of Result :17-10-2024

No:BGSBU/CoE/24/3955

Date: 17-10-2024

Copy to the:-

1. Controller of Examinations.

2. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Departmen

3. I/c University Website.

4. Office Copy.

Deputy Controller of Examinations

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - V shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of declaration of the result